PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2018 - 2019

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/17/2019

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: KIM REORGANIZED 88

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSlI Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $ 46,361.25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 46,361.25 $0.00 $ 46,361.25 $ 556,334.99 $ 46,361.25 $509,973.74
August $ 46,361.25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 46,361.25 $ 46,361.25 $0.00 $ 556,334.99 $92,722.50 $463,612.49
September $ 46,361.25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 46,361.25 $ 46,361.25 $0.00 $ 556,334.99 $ 139,083.75 $417,251.24
October $ 46,361.25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 46,361.25 $ 46,361.25 $0.00 $ 556,334.99 $ 185,445.00 $ 370,889.99
November $ 46,361.25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 46,361.25 $ 46,361.25 $0.00 $ 556,334.99 $ 231,806.25 $ 324,528.74
December $ 49,157.97 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 49,157.97 $ 46,361.25 $2,796.72 $575,912.04 $ 280,964.22 $294,947.82
January $49,172.61 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $49,172.61 $ 49,157.97 $ 14.64 $ 575,999.85 $ 330,136.83 $ 245,863.02
February $49,172.60 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.02 $49,172.62 $49,172.61 $0.01 $ 575,999.85 $ 379,309.43 $ 196,690.42
March $49,172.61 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $49,172.61 $49,172.62 -$0.01 $ 575,999.85 $ 428,482.04 $147,517.81
April $49,172.60 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $49,172.60 $49,172.61 -$0.01 $ 575,999.85 $477,654.64 $ 98,345.21
May $49,172.61 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $49,172.61 $49,172.60 $0.01 $ 575,999.85 $ 526,827.25 $49,172.60
June $49,172.16 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 0.02 $49,172.14 $49,172.61 -$ 0.47 $575,999.41 $575,999.41 $0.00
TOTALS : $575,999.41 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00



